Islander Aquathlon

Long Course

Wednesday, September 01, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Charles Rivers
Keith Szot
Kwong Yau
Ryker Lammers
Jerry Sanchez
Dan Frost

Eric Sach

Jay Nygaard
Henry Fox
Markus VanAchle
Austin Ralph
Kalen Hopkins
Prentiss Andrews
Katie Van Horne
Kai Hansen
Maxwell Long
Richard Astley
Bryan Nealer

Erin Heard
James Wood
Relay Nice Ass
Jennifer White
Bryan Urakawa
Alexey Panteyev
Cathleen Knutson
Jonathan Muir
Lindsay Grimm
Kelly Sterling
Scott Jones

Sam Peterson
Noah Deiparine
Richard Lander
Ray Makela
Kenny Trowbridge
Sean O'Brien
Ethan Hallowell
Jimmy Deiparine
Scott Ecker
Kainoa Paule-Roth
Will Hansen
Cameron Manzano
Seth Pedersen
Kyle Moline

Kara Farquharson
Russell Dorer
Erin O'Kane
Casey Groda
Darin Frutos

Long Course Overall

Bib No Age Gender

-- Swim --

Rnk Time

186
47
208
27
223
18
210
36
17
222
40
24
201
102
22
245
247
35
75
196
43
105
49
38
82
195
72
45
26
39
11
28
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48
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20
10
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12
89
73
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40
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9 13:56.6
8 13:44.5
2 14:25.4
30 16:09.3
38 17:00.7
22 14:52.3
33 16:41.0
24 15:06.9
4 13:18.4
7 13:40.9
16 14:37.7
17 14:38.2
14 14:37.5
29 16:07.2
70 19:11.4
48 17:38.0
57 18:14.5
28 15:58.1
13 14:35.3
27 15:11.0
55 18:08.2
45 17:30.5
52 17:41.7
37 16:58.4
76 19:48.0
23 15:03.6
41 17120
10 13:58.1
56 18:13.6
25 15:07.4
26 15:08.6
90 21:13.2
53 17:43.0
20 14:45.0
91 21:18.6
13:19.3
13:23.5

44 17:23.5
21 14:491
32 16:39.1
58 18:20.3
65 18:57.0
15 14:37.6
59 18:24.5
54 18:01.3
67 19:00.3
110 23:27.7
130 40:45.8
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Pace
22:28
22:09
23:15
26:03
27:25
23:59
26:55
24:21
21:27
22:03
23:35
23:36
23:35
26:00
30:56
28:26
29:25
25:45
23:31
24:29
29:15
28:14
28:31
27:22
31:56
24:16
27:45
22:32
29:23
24:23
24:25
34:13
28:35
23:47
34:21
21:29
21:35
28:02
23:54
26:51
29:34
30:34
23:35
29:41
29:04
30:39
37:49
65:44

Transition
Time
0:44.3
0:49.9
0:46.6
0:51.2
1:00.7
0:32.8
1:07.9
0:54.2
1:03.2
0:51.4
1:18.8
1:19.1

0:58.5
1:42.8
0:35.1
1:07.5
1:20.7
0:50.5
0:52.9
0:12.9
2:32.1
1:36.7
1:30.7
1:00.8
2:43.8
1:01.8
1:35.7
0:42.6
1:10.1
1:05.6
0:50.7
1:15.8
1:28.4
1:18.3
1:08.0
0:59.8
1:23.2
1:15.7
1:02.0
2:38.8
1:18.9
1:20.1
1:02.9
2:02.3
7:10.8
2:44.0
2:08.6
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19
15
30
42
38
28
16
23
29
13
37
36
62
34
63
65
18
41
68
17
81
83
45
72
64
35
40
77
49
46
10

-- Run --
Time
29:03.3
32:00.5
31:33.5
31:56.6
31:01.5
33:48.9
31:47.3
33:41.5
35:25.7
36:22.2
35:09.1
35:09.8
36:37.8
34:12.1
30:27.6
35:03.3
34:13.5
36:16.8
38:11.9
37:33.8
36:06.7
34:31.5
35:20.8
36:13.7
33:57.1
37:25.8
37:25.5
40:13.2
37:06.3
40:19.6
40:29.7
34:52.5
38:10.1
41:09.5
34:49.8
43:00.3
43:04.5
38:54.1
41:55.6
40:25.2
37:08.6
38:01.6
42:33.3
39:16.0
39:01.7
33:00.2
32:59.8
16:19.8

Pace
5:51
6:26
6:21
6:26
6:14
6:48
6:24
6:47
7:08
7:19
7:04
7:04
7:22
6:53
6:08
7:03
6:53
7:18
741
7:33
7:16
6:57
7:07
717
6:50
7:32
7:32
8:06
7:28
8:07
8:09
7:01
741
8:17
7:00
8:39
8:40
7:50
8:26
8:08
7:28
7:39
8:34
7:54
7:51
6:38
6:38
3:17

Total
Time
43:44.2
46:34.9
46:45.5
48:57.1
49:02.9
49:14.0
49:36.2
49:42.6
49:47.3*
50:54.5
51:05.6
51:07.1
51:15.3
51:17.8
51:21.8
53:16.4
53:35.5
53:35.6
53:37.7
53:37.7*
54:27.8
54:34.1
54:39.2
54:42.8
54:45.9
55:13.2
55:39.3
55:47.0
56:02.5
56:37.1
56:43.9
56:56.4
57:08.9
57:22.9*
57:26.7
57:27.6*
57:27.8*
57:40.8
58:00.4
58:06.3
58:07.7
58:17.5
58:31.0*
58:43.4
59:05.3
59:11.3
59:11.5
59:14.2



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
49  Holly Perzynski
50  Alexander Straughan
51 Ruth Frobe
52 Arun Jacob
53  Karen DeMartini
54  Ben Semer
55  Heidi Fischer
56  Ryan Hall
57  Lauren Collins
58  Maryjane Brain
59  Eric Benca
60  Douglas Mahony
61  Chuck Cathey
62  Kris Hilliard
63  Relay Brenda
64  Kenneth Chan
65  Elizabeth Martin
66  Michelle Ohlson
67 Lee Wiseman
68  Betsy Zoladz
69  Haley Morin
70  Bob Seidel
71  Bridgette Solomon
72  Sarah Shafer
73 Nancy Urner
74  Nathaniel Muller
75  Kerri North
76  Zac Zilz
77  Karen De Jongh
78  Laura Belmont
79  Thomas Morris
80 Rileigh Greutert
81  Ginny Pietila
82  Relay Jeannette
83  Christopher Merritt
84  Ann Judd
85  Quentin Guyer
86  Sarah McCarthy
87  Jocelyn M Johnson
88 Evan Moline
89  Samuel Bender
90 Alyssa Larsen-Goodchild
91  Shannon Cleary
92  Thomas McElroy
93  Scottland Jacobson
94  David Rudokas
95  Wendy Bliss
96 Cynthia Kern
97  Jill McJunkin
98  Julien Geffriaud
99  Josie Campos
100 Katie Opie
101 Mavek Prussak
102 Caroline Barnett

Long Course Overall

Bib No Age Gender

-- Swim --

Rnk Time
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215
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63 18:40.4
47 17:33.0
42 17:16.9
77 19:52.6
107 23:13.3
61 18:36.8
39 17:1141
34 16:45.8
68 19:06.3
3 13:15.4
18 14:40.6
100 22:42.8
82 20:26.3
79 20:02.4
84 20:36.3
80 20:04.2
88 20:59.3
62 18:38.4
89 21:11.3
81 20:25.7
97 22:01.8
43 17:17.2
104 22:53.4
69 19:06.8
86 20:44.3
99 22:27.5
112 23:42.8
72 19:21.4
92 21:20.6
2 12413
121 27:30.9
35 16:53.7
95 21:48.7
108 23:18.6
31 16:37.8
93 21:20.9
40 17:11.6
75 19:46.9
98 22:15.7
19 14:44.2
50 17:39.2
123 28:23.4
60 18:34.3
96 21:52.6
51 17:40.6
49 17:39.1
109 23:24.1
113 23:47.5
66 18:58.0
106 23:08.7
122 28:02.4
85 20:41.4
87 20:45.7
111 23:34.7
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Pace
30:06
28:18
27:51
32:03
37:27
30:00
27:43
27:01
30:48
21:22
23:39
36:37
32:57
32:19
33:14
32:22
33:51
30:03
34:10
32:56
35:31
27:53
36:55
30:48
33:26
36:13
38:14
31:13
34:25
20:27
44:21
27:14
35:10
37:35
26:48
34:25
27:43
31:53
35:53
23:46
28:28
45:47
29:57
35:16
28:30
28:28
37:45
38:22
30:35
37:19
45:13
33:22
33:28
38:01

Transition

Time
1:15.0
2:58.5
1:03.2
1:16.7
1:09.5
1:24.6
0:04.0
3:30.7
1:17.3
1:49.6
1:25.7
2:07.0
1:12.3
1:26.9
0:57.6
1:21.8
1:19.8
0:56.9
1:26.4
0:56.0
1:05.4
2:00.1
3:19.1
1:37.2
0:52.6
2:10.5
1:02.1
5:27.3
1:22.8
2:07.2
1:27.0
4:14.2
1:27.2
0:30.2
4:50.4
1:51.5
4:15.8
1:01.5
1:03.1
1:51.8
2:55.4
1:06.2
1:41.6
2:14.6
1:35.8
3:27.4
1:55.0
3:37.5
2:47.5
1:40.7
5:06.2
0:57.9
2:35.2
3:00.4

113
26
88
74
70
91
79
92
95
82

112
98
39

101
84

108
99
78
69

102
90
25

106

105
94

-- Run --
Time
39:19.0
38:43.9
41:02.7
38:16.2
35:07.5
39:29.3
42:32.0
39:43.5
39:56.8
45:34.2
44:35.9
36:00.6
39:18.2
39:37.9
39:34.6
39:56.6
39:18.9
42:05.2
39:13.3
40:32.3
39:23.5
43:40.2
36:52.1
42:50.6
42:11.4
39:15.4
39:19.3
39:24.7
41:41.0
50:03.3
35:58.2
43:56.8
42:11.2
41:38.8
44:19.0
42:37.2
44:24.4
45:16.3
43:02.9
50:02.8
46:05.4
37:39.4
46:54.3
43:15.8
48:15.7
46:32.1
42:33.7
41:10.4
47:00.7
44:08.6
35:51.4
47:36.2
47:24.2
44:53.6

Pace
7:55
7:47
8:15
7:42
7:04
7:57
8:33
7:59
8:02
9:10
8:58
7:15
7:54
7:58
7:58
8:02
7:54
8:28
7:53
8:09
7:55
8:47
7:25
8:37
8:29
7:54
7:55
7:56
8:23
10:04
714
8:50
8:29
8:23
8:55
8:34
8:56
9:06
8:40
10:04
9:16
7:35
9:26
8:42
9:42
9:22
8:34
8:17
9:27
8:53
713
9:35
9:32
9:02

Total
Time
59:14.4
59:15.4
59:22.8
59:25.5
59:30.3
59:30.7
59:47.1
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

103  Kari Vander Stoep 103

w
J
n

73 19:24.4 31:17 2:37.2 111 49:30.5 9:58 1

105 Relay Sean 108

Z

74 19:44.8 31:50 0:36.4 118 51:28.4 10:21 6

107  Julie Iverson 78

N
(o]
-

114 23:49.6 38:25 1:30.5 103 47:07.7 9:29 8

109  Relay Catherine 110 M 124 28:34.0 46:05 0:34.9 89 43:58.0 8:51 9

111 May Huang 248 49 F 119 25:34.4 41:14 2:32.5 97 45496 9:13 5

113 Truman Buffett 250 38 M 115 23:58.1 38:39 3:46.0 107 47:40.4 9:35 5

115  Sabina Havkins 74 56 F 126 29:43.4 47:56 2:36.2 85 43:22.1 8:44 7

117  Melissa Ewing 67 32 F 94 21:35.8 34:49 3:32.1 116 50:40.4 10:12 3

119  Keoni Ogawa 37 15 M 101 22:46.5 36:43 2:48.5 120 51:35.3 10:23 3

121 Yashar Zafari 239 16 M 71 19:20.3 31:11 3:19.6 123 2 12:06 1

123  Kurt Schafer 42 14 M 125 29:02.5 46:50 2:56.2 122 57:549 11:39 6

DNF  Kevin Rivard 204 27 M 83 20:26.7 32:57 0:56.0

DNF  Mark Constantino 227 38 M 11 14:09.8 22:49

DNF Jarid Adams 2 16 M 46 17:31.1 28:15

Long Course Overall Page 3 of 14



Islander Aquathlon

Long Course Categories
Wednesday, September 01, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 20 Erin Heard 24 1 14:35.3 0:50.5 1 38:11.9 53:37.7

1 13 Prentiss Andrews 28 1 14:37.5 6 36:37.8 51:15.3

3 24 Cathleen Knutson 28 7 19:48.0 1:00.8 3 33:57.1 54:45.9

5 45 Erin O'Kane 28 6 19:00.3 7:10.8 2 33:00.2 59:11.3

7 52 Karen DeMartini 25 9 23:13.3 1:09.5 5 35:07.5 59:30.3

9 64 Michelle Ohlson 28 5 18:38.4 0:56.9 9 42:05.2 1:01:40.5

1 26 Lindsay Grimm

w
N

2 17:12.0 1:01.8 1 37:25.5 55:39.3

3 56 Lauren Collins 33 5 19:06.3 1:17.3 7 39:56.8 1:00:20.4

5 66 Betsy Zoladz 33 8 20:25.7 0:56.0 8 40:32.3 1:01:54.0

7 70 Sarah Shafer 30 6 19:06.8 1:37.2 9 42:50.6 1:03:34.6

9 83 Sarah McCarthy 32 7 19:46.9 1:01.5 11 45:16.3 1:06:04.7

11 99 Caroline Barnett 31 14 23:34.7 3:00.4 10 44:53.6 1:11:28.7

13 109  Shokofeh Tabaraie 30 12 22:51.1 2:25.1 13 50:09.8 1:15:26.0

15 112 Melissa Ewing 32 10 21:35.8 3:32.1 15 50:40.4 1:15:48.3

DNF DNF  Racheal McGinnis 32 1 11:10.0

Long Course Categories Page 4 of 14



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 21 Jennifer White 35 1 17:30.5 2:32.1 1 34:31.5 54:34.1

3 84 Jocelyn M Johnson 35 6 22:15.7 1:03.1 5 43:02.9 1:06:21.7

5 93 Cynthia Kern 35 7 23:47.5 3:37.5 3 41:10.4 1:08:35.4

7 97 Katie Opie 35 4 20:41.4 0:57.9 9 47:36.2 1:09:15.5

9 102  Jennifer MacCormack 39 9 26:30.4 2:03.6 6 43:36.7 1:12:10.7

1 38 Kainoa Paule-Roth 44 3 14:49.1 1:15.7 3 41:55.6 58:00.4

3 57 Maryjane Brain 41 2 13:15.4 1:49.6 5 45:34.2 1:00:39.2

5 76 Laura Belmont 41 1 12:41.3 2:07.2 7 50:03.3 1:04:51.8

7 107  Michelle Ihlan 42 6 22:52.3 3:46.0 6 47:23.2 1:14:01.5

9 119 Laura Cohn 42 10 33:18.0 2:37.7 9 1:09:35.1 1:45:30.8

g

79 Ginny Pietila 47 2 21:48.7 1:27.2 1 42:11.2 1:05:27.1

w

103 Julie Iverson 46 3 23:49.6 1:30.5 4 47:07.7 1:12:27.8

1 75 Karen De Jongh 50 1 21:20.6 1:22.8 1 41:41.0 1:04:24.4

1 81 Ann Judd 55 1 21:20.9 1:51.5 1 42:37.2 1:05:49.6

3 115  Laurie Fritts 55 2 24:48.9 2:49.7 3 50:51.3 1:18:29.9

Long Course Categories Page 5 of 14



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 55 Ryan Hall 1 16:45.8 3:30.7 1 39:43.5 1:00:00.0

1 11 Austin Ralph 15 1 14:37.7 1:18.8 1 35:09.1 51:05.6

3 29 Sam Peterson 15 4 15:07.4 1:10.1 4 40:19.6 56:37.1

5 33 Kenny Trowbridge 16 3 14:45.0 1:28.4 6 41:09.5 57:22.9*

7 78 Rileigh Greutert 15 7 16:53.7 4:14.2 7 43:56.8 1:05:04.7

9 82 Quentin Guyer 14 9 17:11.6 4:15.8 9 44:24.4 1:05:51.8

11 98 Mavek Prussak 16 14 20:45.7 2:35.2 11 47:24.2 1:10:45.1

13 116  Yashar Zafari 16 13 19:20.3 3:19.6 14 1:00:09.2 1:22:49.1

DNF DNF  Luke Harrison Leeds 15 8 16:56.3

1 9 Henry Fox 18 1 13:18.4 1:03.2 1 35:25.7 49:47.3*

3 36 Jimmy Deiparine 17 3 13:23.5 0:59.8 7 43:04.5 57:27.8*

5 42 Kyle Moline 17 4 14:37.6 1:20.1 5 42:33.3 58:31.0*

7 59 Douglas Mahony 18 11 22:42.8 2:07.0 2 36:00.6 1:00:50.4

9 85 Evan Moline 17 6 14:44.2 1:51.8 11 50:02.8 1:06:38.8

11 104  Nolan Fisk 17 10 19:56.4 4:07.3 10 48:55.7 1:12:59.4

1 25 Jonathan Muir 22 1 15:03.6 2:43.8 1 37:25.8 55:13.2

Long Course Categories Page 6 of 14



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 1 Charles Rivers 29 1 13:56.6 0:44.3 1 29:03.3 43:44.2

3 39 Will Hansen 27 3 16:39.1 1:02.0 3 40:25.2 58:06.3

DNF DNF  Kevin Rivard 27 4 20:26.7 0:56.0

1 8 Jay Nygaard 31 1 15:06.9 0:54.2 1 33:41.5 49:42.6

3 18 Bryan Nealer 32 2 15:58.1 1:20.7 5 36:16.8 53:35.6

5 72 Nathaniel Muller 31 6 22:27.5 2:10.5 6 39:15.4 1:03:53.4

7 89 Thomas McElroy 32 5 21:52.6 2:14.6 7 43:15.8 1:07:23.0

1 3 Kwong Yau 35 2 14:25.4 0:46.6 2 31:33.5 46:45.5

3 22 Bryan Urakawa 39 6 17:41.7 1:36.7 3 35:20.8 54:39.2

5 37 Scott Ecker 36 5 17:23.5 1:23.2 6 38:54.1 57:40.8

7 53 Ben Semer 37 7 18:36.8 1:24.6 7 39:29.3 59:30.7

9 108  Truman Buffett 38 10 23:58.1 3:46.0 9 47:40.4 1:15:24.5

A
N

1 4 Ryker Lammers 2 16:09.3 0:51.2 3 31:56.6 48:57.1

3 7 Eric Sach 42 3 16:41.0 1:07.9 2 31:47.3 49:36.2

5 28 Scott Jones 43 7 18:13.6 0:42.6 6 37:06.3 56:02.5

7 47 Darin Frutos 40 10 40:45.8 2:08.6 1 16:19.8 59:14.2

9 65 Lee Wiseman 41 9 21:11.3 1:26.4 9 39:13.3 1:01:51.0

Long Course Categories Page 7 of 14



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 2 Keith Szot 45 1 13:44.5 0:49.9 2 32:00.5 46:34.9

3 32 Ray Makela 46 2 17:43.0 1:15.8 4 38:10.1 57:08.9

1 10 Markus VanAchle 50 1 13:40.9 0:51.4 1 36:22.2 50:54.5

3 68 Bob Seidel 53 3 17:17.2 2:00.1 3 43:40.2 1:02:57.5

1 60 Chuck Cathey 58 1 20:26.3 1:12.3 1 39:18.2 1:00:56.8

1 1 Relay Nice Ass 1 18:08.2 0:12.9 1 36:06.7 54:27.8

3 3 Relay Jeannette 4 23:18.6 0:30.2 3 41:38.8 1:05:27.6

5 5 Relay Catherine 5 28:34.0 0:34.9 4 43:58.0 1:13:06.9
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Islander Aquathlon

Short Course
Wednesday, September 01, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1

0 N O s W N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Ethan Lyons
Scott Kalani
Michael Pritchard
John Putnam
Chris Woerner
Paige Whitney
Steve Hamilton
Kimberly Lorton
Melissa Kirmayer
Nina Kemsley-Church
Laryssa Becker
Mark Wammer
Debbi O'Connell
Jeffrey Kidder
Colin McKenna
Leslie Barber
Marla Kaufman
Kristin Anderson
Michael Lamb
Relay Erin

Berit Tomten
Linnea Kretz
Barbie Collins-Young
Tammy Barnhart
Eleanor Kirtley
Terry Robinson
Trish Bratten
Heather Yancey
Denise Sagmoen
Rachel Wong
Michelle Stephens
Joshua Wammer
Katie Stangland
Kris Allen
Victoria Ahearn

Thomas Hammerle Jr.

Lori Box

Bryan Rivard
Nicola Templeton
Gary Macon
Megan Bauman
Corey Wood
Relay Anuj and Stuti
David Hopkins
Susan Swift
Polly Hopkins
Mary Favier
Relay Cheryl

Short Course Overall

Bib No Age Gender

185
127
123
124
202
199
21
211
155
237
198
129
167
1
200
132
153
192
118
181
177
157
233
134
156
234
138
243
207
179
174
13
229
244
131
115
206
203
176
120
135
180
230
116
175
145
147
182

21
59
45
55
42
24
40
31
43
36
24
4
47
61
28
4
35
39
42

26
30
39
40
28
37
61
38
39
25
35
15
34
42
48
25
43
28
30
59
29
31
31
43
42
55
36
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-- Swim --

Rnk  Time

1 6:46.4
5 8:02.9
11 9:40.4
10 9:34.6
14 9:59.8
23 10:43.6
31 11:10.4
4 7:59.8
6 8:21.9
38 11:53.6
8 9:29.0
40 12:05.1
36 11:30.5
34 11:25.4
53 13:24.9
27 10:57.2
2 7:40.6
33 11:22.8
18 10:19.3
3 7:51.3
7 9:02.5
29 11:06.1
62 14:05.0
22 10:43.3
39 11:56.4
85 18:52.4
32 11:15.0
43 12:39.2
49 13:09.5
20 10:35.5
55 13:29.8
12 9:42.0
9 9:33.5
42 12:22.0
46 13:00.9
64 14:13.3
21 10:43.1
35 11:28.6
16 10:09.7
30 11:09.0
58 13:37.7
19 10:22.9
51 13:13.0
24 10:52.8
15 10:00.5
41 12:10.3
60 13:44.2
47 13:02.0

Pace
21:50
25:55
31:11
30:52
32:12
34:34
36:01
25:45
26:56
38:20
30:35
38:59
37:06
36:50
43:14
35:19
24:44
36:40
33:17
25:19
29:08
35:48
45:26
34:34
38:30
60:52
36:17
40:48
42:25
34:08
43:30
31:17
30:48
39:54
41:56
45:52
34:34
36:59
32:45
35:58
43:55
33:26
42:38
35:03
32:15
39:15
44:18
42:03
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Transition

Time
0:26.8
0:40.0
0:34.5
0:50.7
1:42.2
1:32.1
0:56.4
0:35.7
1:05.1
0:57.4
1:04.6
1:55.4
1:09.1
1:24.8
1:01.0
1:13.0
1:23.1
1:18.8
1:55.5
0:29.7
1:12.6
1:26.2
2:51.6
1:14.1
2:38.5
1:49.5
1:29.2
2:08.5
2:17.5
1:31.7
2:33.5
3:14.6

2:10.7
2:21.5
2:24.3
2:31.1
2:52.7
2:03.5
1:56.3
3:18.0
1:48.4
0:34.8
2:58.7
1:14.8
3:56.6
3:21.3
0:42.6

- =
ooo«)_,;c.o-h—x|§
=

W
o

26
11
27
13
17
16
12
23
45
22
25
50
40
28

36
18

35
20
15
42
19
43
61
34
32
24
46
4
56
53
31
58
52
51
65
38
33
55

-- Run --
Time
18:53.5
21:11.2
20:25.5
24:03.6
22:58.9
22:48.8
23:13.7
27:16.2
26:36.1
23:30.8
27:06.7
23:47.3
25:14.4
25:04.3
23:32.7
25:57.4
29:10.0
25:47.4
26:21.4
30:19.3
28:33.5
27:08.7
22:45.2
27:45.4
25:20.2
19:37.0
27:37.5
25:34.1
24:58.7
28:40.7
25:22.8
28:51.6
32:25.8
27:35.1
27:30.9
26:19.1
29:45.0
28:39.3
31:05.3
30:41.2
27:17.6
32:02.6
30:27.4
30:25.8
33:13.3
28:28.6
27:33.8
31:04.8

Pace
6:05
6:50
6:35
7:45
7:25
7:21
7:29
8:48
8:35
7:35
8:45
7:40
8:08
8:05
7:35
8:22
9:25
8:19
8:30
9:47
9:13
8:45
7:20
8:57
8:10
6:20
8:55
8:15
8:03
9:15
8:11
9:18

10:27
8:54
8:52
8:29
9:36
9:15

10:02
9:54
8:48

10:20
9:49
9:49

10:43
9:11
8:53

10:01

Total
Time
26:06.7
29:54.1
30:40.4
34:28.9
34:40.9
35:04.5
35:20.5
35:51.7
36:03.1
36:21.8
37:40.3
37:47.8
37:54.0
37:54.5
37:58.6
38:07.6
38:13.7
38:29.0
38:36.2
38:40.3
38:48.6
39:41.0
39:41.8
39:42.8
39:55.1
40:18.9
40:21.7
40:21.8
40:25.7
40:47.9
41:26.1
41:48.2
41:59.3
42:07.8
42:53.3
42:56.7
42:59.2
43:00.6
43:18.5
43:46.5
44:13.3
44:13.9
44:15.2
44:17.3
44:28.6
44:35.5
44:39.3
44:49.4



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
49  Lisa Mason
50  Debbie Cederwall
51  Stephanie Monroe
52  Emily McPhedran
53  Eric Raleigh
54  Steven Larson
55  Sheryl Aaker
56  Elisabeth Cummins
57  Colleen Shea-Brown
58  Rino Caruccio
59  Patricia Dodd
60  Andy lwano
61  Susie Botts
62  Debbie Smith
63  Jeff Raymond
64  Mark Embry
65  Carrie Martin
66  Patricia Dempsey
67  Annette Fisler
68  Debbi Bailey
69  Angie Barney
70  Tracy Lynn
71 Erna Abriam
72  Jeanette Obando
73  Melissa Anne Povey
74  Debra Bodeau
75  Nick Palumbo
76  Tiftin Clegg
77  Suzi Denmark
78  Jen Garrow
79  Nancy Lacombe
80  Michael Grimm
81  Elizabeth McCarty
82  Noelle McDonald
83  Jillian Hirst-Johns
84  Eugene Chong
85  Kerrie McLaughlin
86  Judith Edwards
87  Margaret Shultz
88  Susan Lusty
89  Patrick McDonald
90 Kristina Voros
91 Ellen Noel
92  Sherry Dickey
93  Quinn Markurtiy

Short Course Overall

Bib No Age Gender

162
140
224
221
125
119
242
142
171
112
217
117
137
173
126
114
226
184
148
52
133
161
130
168
169
136
122
141
144
149
159
212
163
164
220
228
194
146
172
160
121
178
166
65
231

46
57
43
35
29
26
56
33
33
48
49
59
57
43
34
33
35
47
35
42
37
47
46
36
42
35
32
29
64
30
52
42
41
44
36
18
41
45
34
46
54
40
49
50
17

F
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-- Swim --
Rnk  Time Pace
54 13:27.0 43:23
17 10:17.2 33:10
56 13:30.5 43:33
37 11:33.4 37:15
63 14:07.6 45:32
59 13:40.1 44:05
45 12:50.6 41:24
26 10:56.7 35:16
48 13:06.0 42:15
77 17:10.4 55:23
61 13:52.6 44:44
52 13:24.0 43:14
87 18:57.3 61:08
86 18:56.3 61:05
68 14:38.3 47:12
90 21:55.8 70:42
67 14:27.3 46:37
82 17:50.6 57:32
57 13:32.4 43:39
25 10:55.9 35:13
83 17:59.0 58:01
70 14:53.3 48:01
74 15:33.0 50:10
65 14:18.0 46:08
76 17:02.9 54:57
72 15:07.6 48:46
92 24:03.8 77:35
50 13:10.3 42:28
81 17:42.2 57:06
88 19:11.3 61:53
73 15:24.9 49:41
28 11:01.1 35:32
89 20:28.7 66:01
80 17:31.4 56:30
66 14:25.8 46:30
13 9:53.4 31:53
75 16:11.4 52:12
44 12479  41:14
84 18:05.0 58:20
78 17:13.6 55:32
71 15:02.0 48:30
69 14:47.0 47:41
79 17:18.0 55:48
91 23:20.2 75:16
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Transition
Time
1:16.0
2:21.2
1:27.3
2:29.4
3:23.8
4:53.4
2:40.6
2:16.1
1:22.5
2:16.7
5:12.5
1:08.8
6:50.8
6:51.2
3:11.8
2:30.5
1:07.8
2:55.7
3:06.3
3:40.1
1:19.6
3:20.8
1:31.3
1:46.8
4:26.3
1:39.1

2:12.5
3:20.7
3:48.1
2:42.5
1:29.1
2:00.8
4:14.2
5:42.9
1:31.0
3:56.9
1:52.0
4:56.0
2:43.3
9:43.4
2:40.7

59
21
72
48
69
75
62
71
73
78
63
77
64
85
74
70
82
87
76
80
83
92
84
89
81
86
79
88
91
90
93

-- Run --
Time
30:07.3
32:24.2
30:18.8
31:43.4
28:17.5
27:15.8
31:03.3
33:31.8
33:29.0
28:33.1
29:08.6
33:45.0
22:30.3
22:32.7
32:19.7
25:45.8
34:58.4
30:18.2
34:33.6
36:52.6
33:06.4
34:43.8
35:54.0
38:18.3
33:07.4
38:02.7
33:12.9
41:49.2
36:26.9
34:42.7
39:37.9
45:59.7
37:53.0
38:40.5
40:28.6
49:13.5
40:30.5
46:25.9
38:45.5
42:12.7
38:39.9
46:10.6
48:19.1
47:21.1
1:16:49.5

Pace
9:43
10:27
9:46
10:14
9:07
8:47
10:01
10:49
10:48
9:13
9:24
10:53
7:15
7:16
10:25
8:18
11:17
9:46
11:09
11:54
10:41
11:12
11:35
12:21
10:41
12:16
10:43
13:29
11:45
11:12
12:47
14:50
12:13
12:28
13:03
15:53
13:04
14:58
12:30
13:37
12:28
14:54
15:35
15:16
24:47

Total
Time
44:50.3
45:02.6
45:16.6
45:46.2
45:48.9
45:49.3
46:34.5
46:44.6
47:57.5
48:00.2
48:13.7
48:17.8
48:18.4
48:20.2
50:09.8
50:12.1
50:33.5
51:04.5
51:12.3
51:28.6
52:25.0
52:57.9
52:58.3
54:23.1
54:36.6
54:49.4
57:06.0
57:12.0
57:29.8
57:42.1
57:45.3
58:29.9
1:00:22.5
1:00:26.1
1:00:37.3
1:00:37.9
1:00:38.8
1:01:05.8
1:01:46.5
1:02:09.6
1:03:25.3
1:03:38.3
1:05:35.3
1:10:41.3
1:16:49.5



Islander Aquathlon

Short Course Categories
Wednesday, September 01, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 6 Paige Whitney 24 2 10:43.6 1:32.1 1 22:48.8 35:04.5

1 20 Berit Tomten 26 1 9:02.5 1:12.6 3 28:33.5 38:48.6

3 29 Rachel Wong 25 2 10:35.5 1:31.7 4 28:40.7 40:47.9

5 73 Tiftin Clegg 29 4 13:10.3 2:12.5 5 41:49.2 57:12.0

1 8 Kimberly Lorton 31 1 7:59.8 0:35.7 2 27:16.2 35:51.7

3 32 Katie Stangland 34 2 9:33.5 5 32:25.8 41:59.3

5 41 Corey Wood 31 4 10:22.9 1:48.4 4 32:02.6 44:13.9

7 54 Colleen Shea-Brown 33 7 13:06.0 1:22.5 6 33:29.0 47:57.5

9 84 Margaret Shultz 34 8 18:05.0 4:56.0 9 38:45.5 5

1 10 Nina Kemsley-Church 36 4 11:53.6 0:57.4 2 23:30.8 36:21.8

3 18 Kristin Anderson 39 2 11:22.8 1:18.8 6 25:47.4 38:29.0

5 27 Heather Yancey 38 5 12:39.2 2:08.5 5 25:34.1 40:21.8

7 30 Michelle Stephens 35 7 13:29.8 2:33.5 4 25:22.8 41:26.1

9 49 Emily McPhedran 35 3 11:33.4 2:29.4 9 31:43.4 45:46.2

11 64 Annette Fisler 35 8 13:32.4 3:06.3 11 34:33.6 51:12.3

13 69 Jeanette Obando 36 11 14:18.0 1:46.8 14 38:18.3 54:23.1
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

15 80 Jillian Hirst-Johns 36 12 14:25.8 5:42.9 15 40:28.6 3

1 9 Melissa Kirmayer 43 1 8:21.9 1:05.1 3 26:36.1 36:083.1

3 23 Tammy Barnhart 40 4 10:43.3 1:14.1 5 27:45.4 39:42.8

5 36 Lori Box 43 3 10:43.1 2:31.1 6 29:45.0 42:59.2

7 48 Stephanie Monroe 43 8 13:30.5 1:27.3 7 30:18.8 45:16.6

9 65 Debbi Bailey 42 5 10:55.9 3:40.1 10 36:52.6 51:28.6

11 78 Elizabeth McCarty 41 14 20:28.7 2:00.8 11 37:53.0

[é)]

13 82 Kerrie McLaughlin 41 10 16:11.4 3:56.9 13 40:30.5

o]

1 13 Debbi O'Connell 47 1 11:30.5 1:09.1 1 25:14.4 37:54.0

3 46 Lisa Mason 46 4 13:27.0 1:16.0 4 30:07.3 44:50.3

5 63 Patricia Dempsey 47 10 17:50.6 2:55.7 5 30:18.2 51:04.5

7 68 Erna Abriam 46 7 15:33.0 1:31.3 7 35:54.0 52:58.3

9 85 Susan Lusty 46 8 17:13.6 2:43.3 8 42:12.7 6

—y

76 Nancy Lacombe 52 115:24.9 2:42.5 1 39:37.9 57:45.3

1 44 Polly Hopkins 55 2 12:10.3 3:56.6 2 28:28.6 44:35.5

3 52 Sheryl Aaker 56 3 12:50.6 2:40.6 3 31:03.3 46:34.5
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 26 Trish Bratten 61 111:15.0 1:29.2 1 27:37.5 40:21.7

1 31 Joshua Wammer 15 1 9:42.0 3:14.6 1 28:51.6 41:48.2

1 81 Eugene Chong 18 1 9:53.4 1:31.0 1 49:13.5 9

1 1 Ethan Lyons 21 1 6:46.4 0:26.8 1 18:53.5 26:06.7

1 15 Colin McKenna 28 2 13:24.9 1:01.0 1 23:32.7 37:58.6

3 37 Bryan Rivard 28 111:28.6 2:52.7 5 28:39.3 43:00.6

5 51 Steven Larson 26 3 13:40.1 4:53.4 3 27:15.8 45:49.3

1 60 Jeff Raymond 34 1 14:38.3 3:11.8 2 32:19.7 50:09.8

3 72 Nick Palumbo 32 3 24:03.8 3 33:12.9 57:06.0

1 25 Terry Robinson 37 1 18:52.4 1:49.5 1 19:37.0 40:18.9
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 5 Chris Woerner 42 1 9:59.8 1:42.2 1 22:58.9 34:40.9

3 12 Mark Wammer 41 6 12:05.1 1:55.4 3 23:47.3 37:47.8

5 42 David Hopkins 43 3 10:52.8 2:68.7 5 30:25.8 44:17.3

—_
w

Michael Pritchard 45 1 9:40.4 0:34.5 1 20:25.5 30:40.4

1 86 Patrick McDonald 54 1 15:02.0 9:43.4 1 38:39.9 3

1 2 Scott Kalani 59 1 8:02.9 0:40.0 1 21:11.2 29:54.1

3 39 Gary Macon 59 3 11:09.0 1:56.3 3 30:41.2 43:46.5

1 14 Jeffrey Kidder 61 111:25.4 1:24.8 1 25:04.3 37:54.5

1 1 Relay Erin 1 7513 0:29.7 1 30:19.3 38:40.3

3 3 Relay Cheryl 2 13:02.0 0:42.6 3 31:04.8 44:49.4
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